
Farmers Branch City Hall
13000 Wm Dodson Pkwy
Farmers Branch, Texas

75234

City of Farmers Branch

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R2024-077

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/30/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/21/2024

Title: Consider approving Resolution No. 2024-077 authorizing an amendment to the construction contract
with Klutz Construction, LLC. for construction services relating to the Cooks Creek Channel
Improvement Project, increasing the original contract by $51,793; and take appropriate action.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 2024-077, 2. Klutz Construction Contract, 3. Charles Klutz Retainage, 4. Resolution
No. 2022-112

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Farmers Branch Printed on 6/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

